May 22 2024 (19:55) India Rail Info

Khajuraho - Hazrat Nizamuddin Vande Bharat Express/22469 - VB - NR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
3h 40m - 306 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KURJ  |Khajuraho Junction 14:50 0 |1 0 75 NCR
2 |MCSC |MCRS Chhatarpur 15:15 15:17 2m (0 |1 31 94 307 [NCR
3  |TKMG |Tikamgarh 16:10 16:12 2m 1 114 |53 |349 |NCR
4 |LAR |Lalitpur Junction 17:10 17:20 10m 1 166 |90 |369 |NCR
5 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansijunction 18:20 18:25 5m [0 |1 256 (98 [258 |NCR
6 GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:25 19:30 5m (2 |1 354 |61 |212 |[NCR
7 |AGC [Agra Cantt. 20:55 21:00 5m |0 |1 472 |87 |167 [NCR
8 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:10 0 660 |- 207 [NR

May 22 2024 (19:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




